
FERMENTATION 
PROFILE

PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS AN EXAMPLE OF FERMENTATION. YOUR FERMENTATION MIGHT BE LONGER OR SHORTER THAN 8 DAYS. THE 
STARTING GRAVITY MAY NOT BE ACCURATE UNLESS ALL SUGAR AND MALT EXTRACT IS COMPLETELY DISSOLVED.

FOR INFORMATION ON WHERE TO BUY AND BREWTEC 
PRODUCTS AVAILABLE, VISIT BREWTEC.CO.NZ

SP
EC

IF
IC

 G
R

A
V

IT
Y

DAY

0	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

0.00




